Your library

Tag: Diversity [x]

Title =

An African Princess

ALL KINDS OF FRIENDS,

EVEN GREEN! (HC)
And Tango Makes Three

Aram's Choice (New
Beginnings)

The Black Book of Colors

Call Me Aram (New
Beginnings)

The Crayon Box that
Talked

David and the Worry
Beast: Helping Children
Cope with Anxiety

The Day I Became a
Canadian: A Citizenship
Scrapbook

The Delta Is My Home
(The Land Is Our
Storybook)

Dinner for Eight

Drum Calls Softly

Faith Like Mine
Faith(Age 4-7)
From My Side, Being a

Child

Getting There (Early
Reader)

Grandma Calls Me
Beautiful

Gray Wolf's Search

Hello My Name is Bob

Author

Edmonds, Lyra

Senisi, Ellen B.

Parnell, Peter

Skrypuch,
Marsha

Cottin, Menena

Skrypuch,
Marsha

Derolf, Shane

Guanci, Anne
Marie

Bannatyne-
Cugnet, Jo

McLeod, Tom

Muth, Roger De

Bouchard, David

Kindersley,
Dorling

Children, The

Global Fund for
Chard, Sylvia C.

Konrad, Marla
Stewart

Joosse, Barbara

M.

Swanson, Bruce

Alsenas, Linas

Date
2005

2005

2006

2008

2008

1997

2007

2008

2008

2009

2008

2005

2009

2008

2009

2008

2007

no date

Tags

Africa, children's book, Diversity, heritage, picture
book, princesses, self concept

children's book, disabilities, Diversity, friendship,
iguanas, photography, picture book, wheelchair

accepting differences, Best of the Best, children's
book, Diversity, Parent Ed, penguins, picture book,
Surrey Primary Teachers' Association, zoo

Armenian massacre survivors, Canadian, children's
book, Diversity, historical fiction, juvenile fiction,
Ontario

award winner, blindness, braille, children's book,
Diversity, picture book, sensory experience, tactile

Armenian massacre survivors, award winner,
Canadian, CCBC, children's book, Diversity,
historical fiction, juvenile fiction, Ontario

children's book, crayons, Diversity, phonemic
awareness, picture book, rhyming

anxiety, children's book, coping with anxiety,
Diversity, picture book, picture book, school life,
self help

Canadian, children's book, citizenship, Diversity,
picture book

Canada, Canadian, children's book, Diversity, life in
the North, nonfiction, Northwest Territories, picture
book, The Land is Our Storybook

children's book, cooking, Diversity, friendship, life
the flaps, octopus, picture book

children's book, Diversity, Native culture, phonemic
awareness, picture book, poetry, Spring 2009,
traditional music

children around the world, children's book,
Diversity, nonfiction, picture book, religion

children's book, Diversity, faith, photography,
picture book, religion, The Global Fund for Children

children, children around the world, children's book,
Diversity, photography, picture book

children's book, Diversity, photography, picture
book, transportation

children's book, Diversity, Grandmother's love,
Hawaii, picture book, storytelling

Canadian, children's book, Diversity, First Nations,
picture book, respect for others

bears, children's book, Diversity, friendship,
opposites, picture book, Spring 2009

http://www librarything.com/catalog bottom.php?tag=Diversity&printable=1

Page 1 of 4

ISBN
0552550337

1890627356

0689878451

1550413546

0888998732

1554550009

0679886117

0882822756

088776892X

1897252323

1934706558

0889954216

0756611776
1580891780
0880763353
0887768679
0811858154
0977918319

0545052440

4/2/2009



Your library

Tag: Diversity [x]

How Smudge Came
(Northern Lights Books

for Children)

How to Win Friends and
Influence Creatures

In My Nest

In My Pond

Jacob Lawrence in the

City

Legend of the Chinese

Dragon

Leon the Chameleon

Life Like Mine Paperback

Living Stories: Godi
Weghaa Ets' eéda (The
Land Is Our Storybook)

Looking Out for Sarah

Marja's Skis

The Moccasin Goalie

Mom and Me (Early

Reader)

Mom and Mum are

Getting Married!

The Most Magnificent

Mosque

My Sister Gracie

The Name Jar

Naomi's Tree

A New Life

The Night of the Moon:

Gregory, Nan

Zemke,
Deborah

Gillingham,
Sara

Gillingham,
Sara

Rubin, Susan
Goldman

Sellier, Marie

Watt, Melanie

Kindersley,

Dorling

Zoe, Therese

Lang, Glenna

Pendziwol, Jean
E.

Brownridge,
William Roy

Konrad, Marla
Stewart

Setterington,
Ken

Jungman, Ann

Johnson, Gillian

Choi, Yangsook

Kogawa, Joy

Khan, Rukhsana

Khan, Hena

1998

2009

2009

2009

no date

2007

2003

2005

2009

2001

2007

1996

2009

2004

2007

2000

2003

2008

2009

2008

award winner, B.C. Book Prize, Canadian, CCBC,
children's book, Diversity, dogs, group home,
hospice, picture book

children's book, Diversity, friendship, good advice,
perspective, picture book, Spring 2009

birds, board book, children's book, Diversity, family
life, picture book, Spring 2009

board book, children's book, Diversity, family life,
fish, picture book, Spring 2009

board book, children's book, Diversity, picture
book, rhythm

children's book, Chinese, Diversity, dragons,
legend, picture book, Surrey Primary Teachers'
Association

accepting differences, children's book, colour,
Diversity, picture book chameleons, self acceptance

children around the world, children's book,
Diversity, nonfiction, picture book

Canadian, children's book, Diversity, nonfiction,
Northwest Territories, picture book, The Land is Our
Storybook

blindness, children's book, Diversity, dogs, guide
dogs, picture book, visually impaired

Canadian, Canadian history, children's book, death
of a parent, Diversity, inner strength, Nordic
culture, picture book, skiing

Canada, Canadian, children's book, disappointment,
Diversity, hockey, physical disability, picture book,
Winter

children's book, Diversity, mother's love,
photography, picture book

Canadian, children's book, Diversity, picture book,
same sex relationships

children's book, Diversity, mosque, Mosque of
Cordoba, picture book, religion, tolerance

accepting differences, adoption, Canadian,
children's book, Diversity, dogs, family life, picture
book

children's book, Diversity, first day at new school,
Korean child, picture book, picture book for older
children

Canadian, children's book, Diversity, Japanese
experience during WW 1I, picture book, Vancouver,
World War II

Canadian, chapter book, children's book, Diversity,
immigrant experience, juvenile fiction, Pakistan

children's book, Diversity, henna, Islamic calendar,

http://www librarything.com/catalog bottom.php?tag=Diversity&printable=1

Page 2 of 4

0889951616

1934706574
081186555X
0811865568
0811865827

0735821526

1553375270
0756618037

1897252447

0881066478

0888996748

1551430541

0887768660
1896764843
1845070852

0887765149

0440417996

1554550556

0888999305

0811860620

4/2/2009



Your library

Tag: Diversity [x]

A Muslim Holiday Story

On My Block: Stories
and Paintings by Fifteen
Artists

One

One Peace

Our Brother Has Down's

Syndrome

P Is for Pakistan (World
Alphabets)

The Patch

People

Pink!

Rainbows in the Dark

Ramadhan and Eid-ul-
Fitr

Roses for Gita

Rules

School Like Mine

Secret of the Dance

A Song for Ba

The Storyteller's
Candle/La velita de los
cuentos (Spanish
Edition)

Treasure for Lunch

Two eggs, please.

Two Old Potatoes and
Me

Goldberg, Dana

Otoshi, Kathryn
Wilson, Janet
Cairo, Shelley
Razzak, Shazia
Headley, Justina
Chen

Spier, Peter
Rickards, Lynne

Coates, Jan

Jessa, Azra

Gilmore, Rachna

Lord, Cynthia

Kindersley,
Dorling

Spalding,
Andrea

Yee, Paul

Gonzalez, Lucia

Nanji, Shenaaz

Weeks, Sarah

Coy, John

2007

2008

2008

1988

2007

2007

1988

no date

2005

2008

1996

2008

2007

2006

2004

2008

2000

2007

no date

Muslims, picture book, picture book for older
children, Ramadan

artists, children's book, community, Diversity,
family life, illustrators, picture book

anit-bullying, children's book, colors, differemces,
Diversity, picture book, respect

activism, Canadian, children's book, Diversity,
nonfiction, Power of One

children's book, Diversity, Down's Syndrome,
family life, picture book, understanding differences

alphabet, children's book, Diversity, Pakistan,
picture book, Surrey Primary Teachers' Association

Amblyopia, children's book, Diversity, lazy eye,
picture book, vision, wearing an eye patch

award winner, children's book, Christopher Medal,
Diversity, picture book, tolerance

children's book, Diversity, penguins, picture book,
self acceptance

blindness, children's book, Diversity, guide dogs,
picture book, rainbows, visually impaired

children's book, Diversity, Eid-ul-Fitr, Islam,
Muslims, picture book, Ramadhan, written by a
child

Canadian, children's book, Diversity, gardening,
immigrant experience, picture book

autism, award winner, chapter book, children's
book, Diversity, juvenile fiction, Newbery Honor
Book

children around the world, children's book,
Diversity, nonfiction, picture book, school life

British Columbian, Canadian, children's book,
Diversity, First Nations, picture book

Asian Canadian experience, British Columbian,
Canadian, children's book, Chinese opera,
Diversity, father son relationship, picture book,
picture book for older children

bilingual (Spanish and English), children's book,
Diversity, immigrant experience, library, picture
book, Pura Belpre, storytelling, Three kin's Day

Canadian, children's book, Diversity, immigrant
experience, Indian food, picture book, school life

children's book, Diversity, eggs, picture book,
tolerance

children's book, dealing with divorce and

separation, Diversity, family diversity, father's love,

http://www librarything.com/catalog bottom.php?tag=Diversity&printable=1

Page 3 of 4

0892392207

0972394648
1551438925
0920303315
1845074831
1580891705
038524469X
0545086086
1896764959

1879402203

0929005856

0439443830

0756629136
1551433966

0888994923

0892392223

1896764320
141692714X

0440417902

4/2/2009



Your library

Tag: Diversity [x]

Wasim One-Star Ashley, Chris 2007

We Feel Good Out Here
(The Land Is Our

André, Julie-Ann 2008

Storybook)

Wish: Wishing Traditions Thong, 2008
Around the World Roseanne

Yo! Yes? (Scholastic Raschka, Chris 2007

Bookshelf)

father-daughter relationship, gardening, picture
book, potatoes

chapter book, children's book, Diversity, juvenile
fiction, series, Wasim

Canada, Canadian, children's book, Diversity, life in
the North, nonfiction, Northwest Territories, picture
book, The Land is Our Storybook

children's book, Diversity, picture book, picture
book for older children, wishes

Caldecott Honor Book, children's book, Diversity,
friendship, overcoming differences, picture book

Page 4 of 4

184507744X

1897252331

0811857166

0439921856

&= permanent link

Help/FAQs | About | Privacy/Terms | Blog | Contact | APIs | WikiThing | Common Knowledge | 37,663,291 books! | 335

members online now

Copyright LibraryThing and/or members of LibraryThing, authors, publishers, libraries, cover designers, Amazon, Bol, Bruna, etc.

http://www librarything.com/catalog bottom.php?tag=Diversity&printable=1

4/2/2009



