Tag: Diversity [x]

Title 🔻	Author	Date	Tags	ISBN
An African Princess	Edmonds, Lyra	2005	Africa, children's book, Diversity, heritage, picture book, princesses, self concept	0552550337
ALL KINDS OF FRIENDS, EVEN GREEN! (HC)	Senisi, Ellen B.	?	children's book, disabilities, Diversity, friendship, iguanas, photography, picture book, wheelchair	1890627356
And Tango Makes Three	Parnell, Peter	2005	accepting differences, Best of the Best, children's book, Diversity, Parent Ed, penguins, picture book, Surrey Primary Teachers' Association, zoo	0689878451
Aram's Choice (New Beginnings)	Skrypuch, Marsha	2006	Armenian massacre survivors, Canadian, children's book, Diversity, historical fiction, juvenile fiction, Ontario	1550413546
The Black Book of Colors	Cottin, Menena	2008	award winner, blindness, braille, children's book, Diversity, picture book, sensory experience, tactile	0888998732
Call Me Aram (New Beginnings)	Skrypuch, Marsha	2008	Armenian massacre survivors, award winner, Canadian, CCBC, children's book, Diversity, historical fiction, juvenile fiction, Ontario	1554550009
The Crayon Box that Talked	Derolf, Shane	1997	children's book, crayons, Diversity, phonemic awareness, picture book, rhyming	0679886117
David and the Worry Beast: Helping Children Cope with Anxiety	Guanci, Anne Marie	2007	anxiety, children's book, coping with anxiety, Diversity, picture book, picture book, school life, self help	0882822756
The Day I Became a Canadian: A Citizenship Scrapbook	Bannatyne- Cugnet, Jo	2008	Canadian, children's book, citizenship, Diversity, picture book	088776892
The Delta Is My Home (The Land Is Our Storybook)	McLeod, Tom	2008	Canada, Canadian, children's book, Diversity, life in the North, nonfiction, Northwest Territories, picture book, The Land is Our Storybook	1897252323
Dinner for Eight	Muth, Roger De	2009	children's book, cooking, Diversity, friendship, life the flaps, octopus, picture book	1934706558
Drum Calls Softly	Bouchard, David	2008	children's book, Diversity, Native culture, phonemic awareness, picture book, poetry, Spring 2009, traditional music	0889954216
Faith Like Mine	Kindersley, Dorling	2005	children around the world, children's book, Diversity, nonfiction, picture book, religion	0756611776
Faith(Age 4-7)	Children, The Global Fund for	2009	children's book, Diversity, faith, photography, picture book, religion, The Global Fund for Children	1580891780
From My Side, Being a Child	Chard, Sylvia C.	2008	children, children around the world, children's book, Diversity, photography, picture book	0880763353
Getting There (Early Reader)	Konrad, Marla Stewart	2009	children's book, Diversity, photography, picture book, transportation	0887768679
Grandma Calls Me Beautiful	Joosse, Barbara M.	2008	children's book, Diversity, Grandmother's love, Hawaii, picture book, storytelling	0811858154
Gray Wolf's Search	Swanson, Bruce	2007	Canadian, children's book, Diversity, First Nations, picture book, respect for others	0977918319
Hello My Name is Bob	Alsenas, Linas	no date	bears, children's book, Diversity, friendship, opposites, picture book, Spring 2009	0545052440

Tag: Diversity [x]

How Smudge Came (Northern Lights Books for Children)	Gregory, Nan	1998	award winner, B.C. Book Prize, Canadian, CCBC, children's book, Diversity, dogs, group home, hospice, picture book	0889951616
How to Win Friends and Influence Creatures	Zemke, Deborah	2009	children's book, Diversity, friendship, good advice, perspective, picture book, Spring 2009	1934706574
In My Nest	Gillingham, Sara	2009	birds, board book, children's book, Diversity, family life, picture book, Spring 2009	081186555X
In My Pond	Gillingham, Sara	2009	board book, children's book, Diversity, family life, fish, picture book, Spring 2009	0811865568
Jacob Lawrence in the City	Rubin, Susan Goldman	no date	board book, children's book, Diversity, picture book, rhythm	0811865827
Legend of the Chinese Dragon	Sellier, Marie	2007	children's book, Chinese, Diversity, dragons, legend, picture book, Surrey Primary Teachers' Association	0735821526
Leon the Chameleon	Watt, Melanie	2003	accepting differences, children's book, colour, Diversity, picture book chameleons, self acceptance	1553375270
Life Like Mine Paperback	Kindersley, Dorling	2005	children around the world, children's book, Diversity, nonfiction, picture book	0756618037
Living Stories: Godi Weghàà Ets' eèda (The Land Is Our Storybook)	Zoe, Therese	2009	Canadian, children's book, Diversity, nonfiction, Northwest Territories, picture book, The Land is Our Storybook	1897252447
Looking Out for Sarah	Lang, Glenna	2001	blindness, children's book, Diversity, dogs, guide dogs, picture book, visually impaired	0881066478
Marja's Skis	Pendziwol, Jean E.	2007	Canadian, Canadian history, children's book, death of a parent, Diversity, inner strength, Nordic culture, picture book, skiing	0888996748
The Moccasin Goalie	Brownridge, William Roy	1996	Canada, Canadian, children's book, disappointment, Diversity, hockey, physical disability, picture book, Winter	1551430541
Mom and Me (Early Reader)	Konrad, Marla Stewart	2009	children's book, Diversity, mother's love, photography, picture book	0887768660
Mom and Mum are Getting Married!	Setterington, Ken	2004	Canadian, children's book, Diversity, picture book, same sex relationships	1896764843
The Most Magnificent Mosque	Jungman, Ann	2007	children's book, Diversity, mosque, Mosque of Cordoba, picture book, religion, tolerance	1845070852
My Sister Gracie	Johnson, Gillian	2000	accepting differences, adoption, Canadian, children's book, Diversity, dogs, family life, picture book	0887765149
The Name Jar	Choi, Yangsook	2003	children's book, Diversity, first day at new school, Korean child, picture book, picture book for older children	0440417996
Naomi's Tree	Kogawa, Joy	2008	Canadian, children's book, Diversity, Japanese experience during WW II, picture book, Vancouver, World War II	1554550556
A New Life	Khan, Rukhsana	2009	Canadian, chapter book, children's book, Diversity, immigrant experience, juvenile fiction, Pakistan	0888999305
The Night of the Moon:	Khan, Hena	2008	children's book, Diversity, henna, Islamic calendar,	0811860620

Tag: Diversity [x]

A Muslim Holiday Story			Muslims, picture book, picture book for older children, Ramadan	
On My Block: Stories and Paintings by Fifteen Artists	Goldberg, Dana	2007	artists, children's book, community, Diversity, family life, illustrators, picture book	0892392207
One	Otoshi, Kathryn	2008	anit-bullying, children's book, colors, differences, Diversity, picture book, respect	0972394648
One Peace	Wilson, Janet	2008	activism, Canadian, children's book, Diversity, nonfiction, Power of One	1551438925
Our Brother Has Down's Syndrome	Cairo, Shelley	1988	children's book, Diversity, Down's Syndrome, family life, picture book, understanding differences	0920303315
P Is for Pakistan (World Alphabets)	Razzak, Shazia	2007	alphabet, children's book, Diversity, Pakistan, picture book, Surrey Primary Teachers' Association	1845074831
The Patch	Headley, Justina Chen	2007	Amblyopia, children's book, Diversity, lazy eye, picture book, vision, wearing an eye patch	1580891705
People	Spier, Peter	1988	award winner, children's book, Christopher Medal, Diversity, picture book, tolerance	038524469
Pink!	Rickards, Lynne	no date	children's book, Diversity, penguins, picture book, self acceptance	0545086086
Rainbows in the Dark	Coates, Jan	2005	blindness, children's book, Diversity, guide dogs, picture book, rainbows, visually impaired	1896764959
Ramadhan and Eid-ul- Fitr	Jessa, Azra	2008	children's book, Diversity, Eid-ul-Fitr, Islam, Muslims, picture book, Ramadhan, written by a child	1879402203
Roses for Gita	Gilmore, Rachna	1996	Canadian, children's book, Diversity, gardening, immigrant experience, picture book	0929005856
Rules	Lord, Cynthia	2008	autism, award winner, chapter book, children's book, Diversity, juvenile fiction, Newbery Honor Book	0439443830
School Like Mine	Kindersley, Dorling	2007	children around the world, children's book, Diversity, nonfiction, picture book, school life	0756629136
Secret of the Dance	Spalding, Andrea	2006	British Columbian, Canadian, children's book, Diversity, First Nations, picture book	1551433966
A Song for Ba	Yee, Paul	2004	Asian Canadian experience, British Columbian, Canadian, children's book, Chinese opera, Diversity, father son relationship, picture book, picture book for older children	0888994923
The Storyteller's Candle/La velita de los cuentos (Spanish Edition)	Gonzalez, Lucia	2008	bilingual (Spanish and English), children's book, Diversity, immigrant experience, library, picture book, Pura Belpre, storytelling, Three kin's Day	0892392223
Treasure for Lunch	Nanji, Shenaaz	2000	Canadian, children's book, Diversity, immigrant experience, Indian food, picture book, school life	1896764320
Two eggs, please.	Weeks, Sarah	2007	children's book, Diversity, eggs, picture book, tolerance	141692714
Two Old Potatoes and Me	Coy, John	no date	children's book, dealing with divorce and separation, Diversity, family diversity, father's love,	0440417902

Tag: Diversity [x]

			father-daughter relationship, gardening, picture book, potatoes	
Wasim One-Star	Ashley, Chris	2007	chapter book, children's book, Diversity, juvenile fiction, series, Wasim	184507744X
We Feel Good Out Here (The Land Is Our Storybook)	André, Julie-Ann	2008	Canada, Canadian, children's book, Diversity, life in the North, nonfiction, Northwest Territories, picture book, The Land is Our Storybook	1897252331
Wish: Wishing Traditions Around the World	Thong, Roseanne	2008	children's book, Diversity, picture book, picture book for older children, wishes	0811857166
Yo! Yes? (Scholastic Bookshelf)	Raschka, Chris	2007	Caldecott Honor Book, children's book, Diversity, friendship, overcoming differences, picture book	0439921856

em permanent link

Help/FAQs | About | Privacy/Terms | Blog | Contact | APIs | WikiThing | Common Knowledge | 37,663,291 books! | 335 members online now

Copyright LibraryThing and/or members of LibraryThing, authors, publishers, libraries, cover designers, Amazon, Bol, Bruna, etc.